Individual Events

LD/PF Debate

7:30 Extemp Draw
8:00- | Section A Prelims
9:15
9:15- | Section B Prelims |9:15 LD/PF Round 1
10:45
10:45- | Section C 10:45 |LD/PF Round 2
12:15 | Prelims
12:15 | Extemp Draw
12:45- | Section A Semis LD/PF Round 3
2:00
2:00- | Section B Semis
3:30
3:30- | Section C Semis [4:00 PF Quarterfinals
5:00 LD Octofinals
5:00 Extemp Draw
5:30- | Section A Finals LD Quarterfinals
6:45
6:45- | SectionBand C [6:45 LD/PF Semifinals
8:15 Finals

7:45 LD/PF Finals

8:30

Awards Ceremonyv

Conaressional Debate

9:15-12:15

Congressional
Debate
Prelims

Congressional
Debate Finals

World Schools Debate

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:45-4:15

4:15-5:00

Round One-Prepared
Motion

Round Two-Prepared
Motion

Round Three-Topic
Release and Prep. Time
Round Three-Impromptu
Motion

Semifinals-Topic Release
and Prep. Time
Semifinals-Impromptu
Round

Finals-Topic Release and
Prep. Time
Finals-Impromptu Round




Section A: Extemp, Oratory, Humorous Interp, Prose, Duet Improvisation, Impromptu
Section B: Declamation, Dramatic Interp, Poetry, Vocal Solo, Solo Improvisation
Section C: Storytelling, Readers Theater, Lip Sync, Duo Interpretation, TV Commercial

Students may cross-enter up to two events per section. Debaters cannot enter sections B or C.



