Individual Events		LD/PF Debate		Congressional Debate		World Schools Debate	
7:30	Extemp Draw						
8:00- 9:15	Section A Prelims						
9:15- 10:45	Section B Prelims	9:15	LD/PF Round 1	9:15-12:15	Congressional Debate Prelims	9:15-10:00 10:00-10:45 11:00-11:30	Round One-Prepared Motion Round Two-Prepared Motion Round Three-Topic
10:45- 12:15	Section C Prelims	10:45	LD/PF Round 2			11:30-12:15	Release and Prep. Time Round Three-Impromptu Motion
12:15	Extemp Draw						
12:45- 2:00	Section A Semis	12:15	LD/PF Round 3				
2:00- 3:30	Section B Semis			2:00-5:00	Congressional Debate Finals	2:00-2:30 2:30-3:15	Semifinals-Topic Release and Prep. Time Semifinals-Impromptu Round
3:30- 5:00	Section C Semis	4:00	PF Quarterfinals LD Octofinals			3:45-4:15 4:15-5:00	Finals-Topic Release and Prep. Time Finals-Impromptu Round
5:00	Extemp Draw						
5:30- 6:45	Section A Finals	5:30	LD Quarterfinals				
6:45- 8:15	Finals	6:45	LD/PF Semifinals				
		7:45	LD/PF Finals				
8:30	Awards Ceremony						

Section A: Extemp, Oratory, Humorous Interp, Prose, Duet Improvisation, Impromptu

Section B: Declamation, Dramatic Interp, Poetry, Vocal Solo, Solo Improvisation

Section C: Storytelling, Readers Theater, Lip Sync, Duo Interpretation, TV Commercial

Students may cross-enter up to two events per section. Debaters cannot enter sections B or C.